Red River Groundwater Conservation District

Well Type

Domestic

Agriculture

Oil/Gas

Surface Impoundments
Commercial

Golf Course

Livestock

Irrigation

Public Water
Monitoring

Total

Well Registration Summary

As of July 31, 2017

Total
Registered
Fannin County

123
15
0

5

5

0
12
0
55
0

215

Total

Registered
Grayson

County

215
26
21
13

15
22

210

533

Total RRGCD New Registrations

338
41
21
18
10
15
34

5

265

748
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