## **Red River Groundwater Conservation District**

## Well Registration Summary As of July 31, 2017

Well Type	Total Registered Fannin County	Total Registered Grayson County	Total RRGCD	New Registrations
Domestic	123	215	338	0
Agriculture	15	26	41	1
Oil/Gas	0	21	21	0
Surface Impoundments	5	13	18	0
Commercial	5	5	10	0
Golf Course	0	15	15	0
Livestock	12	22	34	0
Irrigation	0	5	5	0
Public Water	55	210	265	0
Monitoring	0	1	1	0
Total	215	533	748	1